s times of the former.
uch easier for user.
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER:
Model

Electrical Parameter(Network & Power)
Nominal operating voltage Un

Max. continuous operating voltage Uc
Nominal discharge current (8/20us) In
Max. discharge current  (8/20pus) Imax

Limiting voltage Up
Line-line (@6kV, 10/700us)
Line-line (@3kA, 8/20pus)
Adapt transmission rate
Insertion loss

Protection line

Response time ta

Load current

Application

Mechanical characteristics
Dimension

Weight per unit

IP Level

Working conditions

Standards Compliance

ORDERING INFORMATION: -

Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.

Registered Office: PLOT NO 38, BLOCKE, -, Sector 6, Noida,

Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301

India.

ATPOE6-48-OD

48V
57V
3kA
S5kA

<150V
<150V
1000Mbps
<0.5dB
1-8
Ins
500mA
Cat. 6

12.2(H)*10.2(W)x7.1(L)cm
244¢g
IP65 (with waterproof duct tape
applied)
Temp.: -40 ~ 85C
Relative humidity: 5% ~ 95%
[EC61000, RoHS

https://andatelecom.com/

+91 120 4109590 + 91 98716 50366
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